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 24 8759 ALLEN  2District 22 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 8760 BERLIN  3District 22 B  1  1  49 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 8761 BETTERTON STILL POND  10District 22 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 8762 CAMBRIDGE  9District 22 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 8763 CECILTON  21District 22 B  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 8765 CHESAPEAKE CITY  35District 22 B  14  14  80 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 60 8766 CHESTERTOWN  12District 22 B  3  3  72 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 4 8768 DEAL ISLAND CHANCE  12District 22 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 8769 DENTON  9District 22 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 8770 EASTON  3District 22 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8771 ELKTON  2District 22 B  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 8772 FEDERALSBURG  50District 22 B  18  18  83 1  0  0 18  0  1  0

 9 8773 FRUITLAND  1District 22 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 8774 GALENA  3District 22 B  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 8775 GREENSBORO  1District 22 B  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 8776 HEBRON  6District 22 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 8777 HURLOCK  16District 22 B  0  0  42 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 7 8778 KENT ISLAND  5District 22 B  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 8779 MARION  3District 22 B  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 8780 MARYDEL  9District 22 B  5  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 29 8783 OCEAN CITY  6District 22 B  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 8785 PERRYVILLE  8District 22 B  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 8786 PITTSVILLE  3District 22 B  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 8787 POCOMOKE CITY  1District 22 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 8789 PRESTON  13District 22 B  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 32 8790 PRINCESS ANNE  10District 22 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 8791 QUEENSTOWN  2District 22 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 8792 RIDGELY  14District 22 B  2  2  39 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:53PM

 24 8793 RISING SUN  12District 22 B  3  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 8794 ROCK HALL  11District 22 B  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 49 8795 SALISBURY  7District 22 B  2  2  56 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 7 8796 SHARPTOWN  1District 22 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 8797 SNOW HILL  4District 22 B  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 8798 SUDLERSVILLE  8District 22 B  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 8799 TRAPPE  1District 22 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 8801 WILLARDS  11District 22 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 40859 CRISFIELD  0District 22 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 47746 MILLINGTON  16District 22 B  10  10  59 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 5 54330 SALISBURY METRO  10District 22 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 62637 CONOWINGO  4District 22 B  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 66424 CRISFIELD LIONESS  44District 22 B  0  0  44 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 2 120517 Salisbury Heritage  4District 22 B  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 127515 Salisbury PRIDE  6District 22 B  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 146138 Ocean City Lioness  32District 22 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 186800 Federalsburg Men For Change  9District 22 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 777  1,226 449
 45

 86  87  5  0  076 11  3  2
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